& o Lo igm oA TRACK o
~-Motaciclistica™: - i C
I,ta_liana-i o g % 3 ‘:', ‘I— lA—RéNA g0 S Maﬂi?
_Misano World Circuit =~

05/06 DICEMBRE 2015

SIC Day 2015 Domenica - Final B Anticlockwise
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
5 50.273 13:35:29.465
Po.1-# 14 BAGNAIAF.-.
6 49.494 13:36:18.959
1 47.661 13:32:06.441
2 47.516 13:32:53.957
3 47.337 13:33:41.294
4 46.521 13:34:27.815
5 46.505 13:35:14.320
6 47.419 13:36:01.739

Po.2-#6 BELLIM. -.

1 48.636 13:32:07.662
2 47.786 13:32:55.448
8 48.131 13:33:43.579
4 48.335 13:34:31.914
5 47.748 13:35:19.662
6 47.916 13:36:07.578

Po. 3 - # 23 ANTONELLI N.

1 49.988 13:32:09.877
2 48.125 13:32:58.002
8 47.473 13:33:45.475
4 47.932 13:34:33.407
5 47.133 13:35:20.540
6 47.383 13:36:07.923

Po. 4 - # 33 FERRONIF. -.

1 49.540 13:32:09.672
2 50.126 13:32:59.798
8 49.570 13:33:49.368
4 49.138 13:34:38.506
5 48.842 13:35:27.348
6 48.791 13:36:16.139

Po.5-#16 GRAUA. -.

1 49.737 13:32:09.421
2 49.955 13:32:59.376
8 49.544 13:33:48.920
4 50.272 13:34:39.192

Fastest lap: 46.505

© MGMTiming Misano, domenica 06 dicembre 2015 1/1



